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此表格內容僅供本會作記錄之用，一切內容保密，不會於未經授權下公開。 

 

電影工業安全通報表格 
Notification of Film Set Safety Incident 

請於適當方格內填上「✓」號。Please tick ✓ as appropriate. 

呈報人資料 Reporter’s information 

呈報人姓名 Name of Reporter ：           

呈報人工作崗位 Position of Reporter ：           

呈報人所屬屬會 Association of 

Reporter 
： 是 Y，請註明：_________________   否 N 

呈報人聯絡電話 Contact No. ：           

基本資料 Production Information 

拍攝項目名稱 Project Title ：            

製作公司 Production Company ：            

監製 Name of Producer ：            

製片 Name of Production Manager ：            

呈報事項 Notification Details  

事發日期 Date (YYYY/MM/DD)  ： ____________年____________月___________日 

事發時間 Time (HH/MM)  ：  上午 AM   下午 PM  ________時_______分 

是否為拍攝日 Shooting Day ：  是 Y   否 N，請註明：____________________ 

事發地點 Location ：            

事項性質 Nature of Incident： 
 
 

 高空工作 Work-at-height：吊車 Crane／升降台 Elevated Platform／ 

高台 Platform / 梯 Ladder／其他           

 

 動作特技 Stunt：飛車 Car Stunt／威也 Wire／爆破 Explosion／ 

動作 Action Scene／其他     ___  

 

 觸電 Electric Shock    火警 Fire    駕駛 Vehicle    遇溺 Drowning 

 

 其他 Others：               

 

內部填寫 Internal use 

收件日期：    /    / 

個案編號：SAF/   /   / 
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是否涉及傷亡 Injury and/or casualty ：  是 Y（下一題）  否 N 

傷亡人員資料 Injury and/or casualty ：（可於後頁繼續填寫） 

 姓名 崗位 受傷情況 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    
 

 

    事發經過 Details of Incident: 
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事發時現場環境情況（如：正常／惡劣天氣／地勢不平／路況欠佳／光線不足等）： 
Environment of Incident (e.g. Weather: Normal/ Torrential/ Uneven Grounds Surface/ Insufficient Lighting): 

                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
 
 

 本人明白此表格內容僅作總會內部記錄之用，一切內容保密，不會於未經本人授權下公開， 

   總會可能會與相關人士聯繫以了解意外情況。 

   I understand that the information on this form is intended for internal record purposes only, 
   and will not be disclosed without express consent. I understand that FHKF may communicate with  
   related parties according to the information I have provided. 

    
 
（如有需要可另紙繼續書寫 You may continue on an attached sheet or paper） 

 
 


